ON-FLOOR WIREWAY 08222014 1  CONNECTRAC.COM
POWER AND TELECOM SOLUTION FOR TOP-OF-FLOORING INSTALLATION
The new Connectrac On-Floor Wireway systems install directly on top of any type of fl ooring. They are the industry’s
newest alternative to core drilling and trenching for access to power and technology in open spaces. Extremely durable
and low profi le, these wireways offer a wide array of power/AV/telecom connectivity options. Connectrac On-Floor
Wireways lead the industry in both ease of installation and capacity for telecom/AV cables. They are the best wireway
solution when speed of installation, fl exibility and value are critical.
ON-FLOOR WIREWAY FEATURES

 included hardware
 PN: ON-EC-SV
.86”
9”
BASE SYSTEM COMPONENTS:
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES:
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
ON-FLOOR WIREWAY 12122014 4 MOC.CARTCENNOC
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PS- I -144 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 144” Infeed
PS- I -288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 288” Infeed
PS- I -480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 480” Infeed
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PS-A-ON-144 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 144” Infeed
PS-A-ON-288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 288” Infeed
PS-A-ON-480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .20Amp Duplex Receptacle; 480” Infeed
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PS-M-288 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-wire, 4-circui t  box for furni ture hardwire; 288” infeed
PS-M-480 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8-wire, 4-circui t  box for furni ture hardwire; 480” infeed
DUPLEX ( I  SERIES)
INCLUDES:
• Single 3-wire, 1-circuit NEMA 5-20R duplex receptacle
• Attached pre-wired galvanized steel flex conduit; 3-wire / 1-circuit

PM-RECM-DP-X:
13.3”
1.5”
3.7”
2”
3.1”
7”
PM-RECM-QD-XXXX:
3.1”
7”
13.6”
2.25”
3.7”
2.6”
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PM-MODC-144  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 144” Length
PM-MODC-288  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 288” Length
PM-MODC-480 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-Wire Modular Power Infeed, 480” Length
PM-RECM-DP-1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 1
PM-RECM-DP-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 2
PM-RECM-DP-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 3
PM-RECM-DP-4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Duplex Receptacle; Both Out le ts Ckt 4
PM-RECM-QD-1111  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 1
PM-RECM-QD-2222  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 2
PM-RECM-QD-3333  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 3
PM-RECM-QD-4444  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Four Out le ts Ckt 4
PM-RECM-QD-1122  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Two Out le ts Ckt 1, Two Out le ts Ckt 2
PM-RECM-QD-3344  . . . . . . . . . . Quad Receptacle; Two Out le ts Ckt 3, Two Out le ts Ckt 4
PM-JUMP-024 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 24” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-030  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 30” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-036  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 36” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-042  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 42” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-048 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 48” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-054 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 54” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-060 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 60” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-066 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 66” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-072 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 72” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-084 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 84” On-Center Devices
PM-JUMP-096 .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Modular Jumper Cable for 96” On-Center Devices
PM-RECM-DP-X
PM-JUMP-XXX
6” INCREMENTS
PM-RECM-QD-XXXX